
Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 43009311

Data publicarii	13.02.20	Coduri CPV	34928200-0 44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 819,38 RON - 819,38 RON

Descriere: PANOU BORDURAT ZN 1.7X2.5 FIR3.3MM 1 GLET RIMANO TEN 25KG 40B/P WEBER Sac 1.00 23.95 23.95 2 IPSOS SUPER RIGIPS 25KG Sac 1.00 53.78 53.78 3 VAR HIDRATAT SAC ALB 20KG 60B/P CARMEUSE Sac 2.00 10.84 21.68 4 CIMENT CARPATCEMENT 40KG 42.5R 40B/P Sac 1.00 17.44 17.44 5 TENCUIALA INT.MECANIZ.651 30KG Sac 8.00 12.60 100.80 6 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 20X20X2 Mlin 40.00 4.12 164.80 7 BANDA PERFORATA 17X0.8 10M 3203976 Bct 1.00 25.13 25.13
